Divize A

Divize B

Divize C

Divize D

3.bodovaci turnaj mladeze

Region Mlada Boleslav

’

Poradi

10.12.2023 — Mnichovo Hradisté

Jméno

Saleny Petr
Balog Lukas
Smékal Jiri

Volf Matéj
Vesely Michal
Dlouhy Martin
Frinta Petr
Zikmund Martin

Smékalova Aneta

Volf Jonas

Hlavackova Eliska

Stolovsky David
Beran Martin
Danicek David
Douda Jan
Reichard Daniel

Salena Klara
Alnatour Josef
Purkert Jan
Vytiska Dominik
Bucek Frantisek
Adam Jakub
Nohovd Nikola
Vanék Vojtéch

Bocek Adam
Kopal Marek
Bocek Radek
Cermak Filip
Samal Vladimir
Kopal Jakub
Slambor Adam

oddil

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Podlazky

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
ST Dolni Bousov

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté
TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté
SK Dolni Bousov

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
SK Dolni Stakory
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
TJ Sokol Mn.Hradisté
SK Dolni Stakory
SK Dolni Stakory
SK Dolni Stakory

2006
2010
2008
2006
2007
2008
2010
2009

2011 postup do A
2009
2005
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2011 postup do B
2012
2012
2009
2008
2009
2010
2015

2012 postupdo C
2008
2007
2011
2010
2011
2012



